
Bu�falo Chicken Wings (295kcal)

5.75
9.95

Bourbon Cherry BBQ Chicken Wings (261kcal)

(1160kcal)

6 wings
12 wings

Hot Honey Chicken Wings (345kcal)

Small Plates

7.50

9.25

6.25

8.25

6.85

 

8.50

Hummus Board (Vg) (1106 kcal)

Hummus drizzled with olive oil, 
spiced with paprika, served 
with flat bread.

(268 kcal)

Fried breaded cauliflower, spiced with 
peppercorn seasoning, served with 
sweet chilli sauce

Halloumi Fries (Ve) (352 kcal)

Crispy deep fried halloumi, served 
with a hot honey dip

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders (855 kcal)

Buttermilk crispy fried chicken, 
served with sriracha mayo

6.25
10.45

Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Sharing Platter

Bacon, parmesan and crouton salad 
with Caesar dressing

Small (275 kcal)

Large (550 kcal)

Choose any 2 sliders from our best-selling burgers: The Butcher, 
The Butcher with Cheese, The Cowboy, The Crazy Chick, The Hot Chick, 
or The Scientist. Pair them with your choice of Butcher Fries or 
Sweet Potato Fries. Plus, enjoy a combo of Popcorn Chicken, 
Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings, and Nachos!

Tortilla chips served with guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos, 
tomato salsa and cheese sauce

Samosa (565 kcal)

Fried pastry with Indian style 
vegetables, served with creamy
herb dip

5.25

+4.75
+4.75

9.75

21.95

Butcher Nachos (Ve) 11.00

Greek Salad  (189 kcal) 

(240kcal) 

(190kcal) 

Mixed salad, crumbled feta, cucumber, 
olives, spiced with oregano and 
drizzled with olive oil

Small
Large

Add Halloumi 
Add Chicken  

Gyoza 
Fried, garnished with chilli and 
chives and topped with a sesame 
and soy dressing

Chicken

 

(238 kcal)

Vegetable (Ve)

 

(194 kcal)

 
Sharing

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal

CREATE YOUR OWN
Pick any five small plates and you'll get the cheapest plate free!

6.50
9.50

Nacho Platter (Ve) (1160 kcal)

Deep pan of nachos topped with Nacho 
cheese, sour cream, guacamole, & 
jalapeños

BBQ Chicken Wings (H)
6 wings (259 kcal)

12 wings (518 kcal)

Spicy  Chicken Wings (H)
6 wings (261 kcal)

12 wings (522 kcal)

9.95

Build your 8 mini burger platter 
with up to 3 options (Served with fries and dips)

THE BUTCHER with cheese (290 kcal)
The Daddy (380 kcal)
The Crazy Chick (395 kcal)
The Scientist (Ve) (210 kcal)

Burger Platter

12.00

9.50

10.50

9.00

8.00

Spicy Beef Skewers (467 kcal)

Garnished with sesame seeds & 
spring onions, served with bulgogi 
sauce

Salt and Pepper Squid (266 kcal)

Shichimi spiced salt and pepper 
squid, garnished with fresh chilli & 
served with spicy mayo

Chicken Skewers (H) (351 kcal)

Garnished with chilli flakes & fresh 
coriander, served with marinara 
sauce

Roasted Padron Peppers (Vg) (57 kcal)

Padron peppers seasoned with 
Maldon sea salt

Rocket Salad (Vg) (47 kcal)

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, drizzled with 
balsamic glaze and sprinkled with 
vegan parmesan

UP MANCHESTER | THE BUTCHER SMALL PLATES | NEW MENU ADDITIONS | 
19.12.24

Hummus Board (Vg)  (1106 kcal)
Hummus drizzled with olive oil, spiced with paprika, served with �at bread.
£7.50

Bang Bang Cauli�ower (Vg) (268 kcal)
Fried breaded cauli�ower, spiced with peppercorn seasoning, served with sweet 
chilli sauce
£9.25

Halloumi (Vg) (352 kcal)
Pan-fried halloumi glazed with hot honey sauce, garnished with fresh red chilli
£6.25

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders (H) (855 kcal)
Buttermilk crispy fried chicken, served with siracha mayo
£8.25

Samosa (565 kcal)
Fried pastry with Indian style vegetables, served with creamy herb dip
£6.85

Gyoza
Fried, garnished with chilli and chives, topped with a sesame and soy dressing
• Chicken (238 kcal)
• Vegetable (Vg) (194 kcal)
£8.50

Greek Salad (H) (189 kcal)
Mixed salad, crumbled feta, cucumber, olives, spiced with oregano and drizzled 
with olive oil
• Small - £5.25
o Add Halloumi - £4.75
• Large - £9.75
o Add Halloumi - £4.75

Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Bacon, parmesan and crouton salad with Caesar dressing.
• Small (275 kcal) - £6.25
• Large (550 kcal) - £10.45



THE BUTCHER Burger (488 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, gherkin & 
THE BUTCHER sauce 

▪ Chicken (357 kcal)

▪ Beef (415 kcal)

THE BUTCHER Smashed 
2 x Smashed 100g Butcher burgers, shredded iceberg lettuce, The Butcher sauce, 
gherkin, America 11 cheese

(837 kcal)

The Crazy Chick (786 kcal)

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion & basil mayo

The Cowboy (443 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, jalapeno & BBQ sauce

The Daddy (761 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef topped with melted Edam cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
bacon, BBQ sauce & grilled onion.

The Ugly 
Prime Aberdeen Angus beef or Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
avocado, jalapeno, sour cream & BBQ sauce in tortilla wrap.

10.45

10.95

10.00

The Hot Chick  (836 kcal)

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, jalapeno & sriracha mayo 10.50

  

10.75

The Butcher’s Wife’s Favourite (802 kcal)

Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion & BBQ sauce
10.25

12.75

9.75
10.50

The Scientist  (Ve) (412 kcal)

Plant based burger with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, grilled onion and BBQ sauce

  

9.95

The Squeak (889 kcal)

Crispy deep fried halloumi, hot honey, lettuce, tomato
12.75

Jalapeno 
Edam Cheese

(28 kcal)

(357 kcal)

1
1.5
1.5 1.5

1.75

 
 

American Cheese (371 kcal) Vegan Cheese (120 kcal)

Bacon (345 kcal)

4.5Extra Patty  (210 kcal)

TOPPINGS

Chips and Cheese (468 kcal)

Loaded Fries (531 kcal)

Fries smothered in smoked bacon & cheese sauce

 

Popcorn Chicken (351 kcal) 5.95
Onion Rings (Ve) (411 kcal) 4.75

 
 

Mozzarella Sticks (Vg) (467 kcal) 4.75 

Butcher Fries (Vg) (374 kcal) 4.75

Butcher Steak Cut Chips (Vg) (425 kcal) 4.75

Bowl of cheese smothered in cheese sauce 
 

 
 

6.00

Salt and Pepper Chips (380 kcal)  5.45

6.75

SIDES

6.50Mini Burger
 

All dishes served with Butcher Fries
 

6.50Mini Chicken Fillet Burger
 6.50Mini Veggie Burger (Vg)
 6.50Popcorn Chicken
 

2.95Ice Cream
 

1.75Fruit Shoot

 

One Scoop. Choose from: Vanilla, 
Strawberry or Chocolate

 

9.95Meal Deal

 
Choice of any burger, dessert and drink

 

LITTLE BUTCHER 

SHAKES
Vanilla (Ve) (786 kcal)

Strawberry (Ve) (709 kcal)

Chocolate (Ve) (960 kcal)

Oreo Cookie (Ve) (993 kcal)

Cookies & Cream (Ve) (1017 kcal)

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

Portion sizes designed for little ones aged 6 and under

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal

Pick any five small plates and you'll get the cheapest plate free!
CREATE YOUR OWN



12.00GEN Z
Bombay Sapphire, Bathtub gin 
and Sloe gin, lemon, lime, 
passionfruit, pineapple

“No good story ever started with a glass of water”

SERIOUS

10.00RASPBERRY SOUR
Amaretto, raspberry shrub, 
lemon, egg white

10.00 10.00SOUTHERN PUNCH
42 Below vodka, raspberry, 
blackberry, lemon, prosecco

ROSE & ELDERFLOWER 
SPRITZ
Bombay Sapphire gin, rose, 
elderflower, lemon, 
Blue Curacao, prosecco 

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
“Everyone's best friend, especially the designated driver”

PASSIONFRUIT VIRGIN MOJITO
Lyres 0%, orange, lime, mint

KIWI VIRGIN MOJITO
Lyres 0%, cranberry, lime, mint

ALCOHOL FREE SPIRITS
Seedlip Spiced
Seedlip Grove 42 
Lyres White Cane

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

ORANGE BLOSSOM
0% gin, orange, rose, lemon

HONEY BEE
Lyres 0%, honey, apple, 
ginger, lemon

RASPBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO
Lyres 0%, apple, lime, mint

10.00

10.00

ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI
Bombay Sapphire, rose, lychee, 
lemon, sugar

KIWI COSMO
42 Below vodka, lime, cranberry, 
kiwi, lime

“Packed full of flavour. We think it should be classed as 1 of your 5 a day”

FRUITY

12.00FUNFETTI
Stoli Raspberry vodka, 
vanilla, raspberry, apple, 
vanilla foam, egg white 

10.00SLIGHTLY FRENCH
42 Below vodka, lemon, apple, 
blackberry, lychee 

COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum,
mango, lime, pineapple, 
coconut foam, egg white 

14.00

“Why not try one of our most interesting cocktails? 
Obviously worthy of a space on your Instagram story"

10.00RASPBERRY MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, 
lime, apple, raspberry, mint

ICONIC

12.00PORNSTAR
Grey Goose, passionfruit, vanilla, 
pineapple, prosecco 

12.00FLAMING PASSION
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, 
Bacardi Spiced rum, 
Wray & Nephew rum, 
passionfruit, pineapple, 
orange, lime

CLASSIC

10.00

10.00

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda

BRAMBLE
Bombay Premier Cru, lemon, 
sugar, blackberry

“It’s a classic for a reason...”

10.00O&R OLD FASHIONED
Angels Envy, black pepper, 
orange, rosemary syrup

10.00CARAMEL COFFEE
Stoli Salted Caramel vodka, 
caramel, coffee

14.00PATRON MARGARITA
Patron Silver, Cointreau, lime, 
sugar syrup
 

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal



7.00

SPARKLING
Luminista Prosecco
Veuve Cliquot

BUBBLES

29.50
87.50

BOTTLE125ML

WHITE WINES

ROSE WINES
Crescendo Zinfandel
Henri Ehrhart Rose

RED WINES
THE Guv’nor
Oltre Piano Primitivo

7.50
8.00
8.50

8.00
10.00

7.50
8.50

10.00
10.50
12.00

10.00
13.50

10.50
12.00

29.50
32.50
34.00

Crescendo Pinot Grigio 
Come Pulpo Bebe 
Lua Nova vinho Verde
Ella’s Ridge Sauvignon 9.50 12.75 37.00

34.00
40.00

32.00
35.00

WINES
BOTTLE250ML175ML

DRAUGHT BEERS
Birra Moretti
Beavertown Neck Oil
Cruzcampo

BOTTLES

Heineken Long Neck

Sol

Desperados
Aspall Draught Cyder

27.50

27.50

BEERS & CIDERS

6.50
7.40
6.00

Old Mout Berries and Cherries 6.80

Old Mout Berries and Cherries 5.95

Hooch Lemon 5.50
Hooch Pink 5.50

Tiny Rebel Tropicana 5.25

5.75
Heineken 0% 5.25

5.75

6.00

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 6.75

6.50

BOTTLE

CAN

BUCKET X6

PINT

3.25
3.70
3.00
3.50

HALF

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Still & Sparkling Water (500ml) 

Appletiser

0.50
0.50
0.50

3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.50
3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

WHISKEY

Angel’s Envy

Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder
Bushmills

Johnnie Walker Black

Lagavulin 16

Buffalo Trace

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

VODKA
42 Below

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Lemon
Grey Goose Orange

Grey Goose Pear

Stolichnaya Raspberry
Stolichnaya Salted Caramel
Stolichnaya Vanilla

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Hendricks
Puerto de Indias

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Parma Violet

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
11.00
12.00

12.00
12.00

9.20
Bombay Presse 9.20

11.00
9.50
9.20

10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75

RUM
Bacardi Carte Blanca

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced

Kraken

Mount Gay XO
Wray & Nephew

Lyres White Cane 0%

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Reposado

El Sueno Coffee

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

LIQUEURS

Aperol
Baileys
Campari

Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Rosso 

Jägermeister
Kaluha

Passoa

Southern Comfort

15.00

8.00

9.20
9.00

10.00

24.00

9.45

8.40

8.00
10.50
9.00
9.00
9.50

15.75
11.00
8.00

9.20
9.50

8.00
Illegal Joven 15.00
Tequila Rose 8.50

17.50
Patron Cafe 11.00

11.00
11.25

10.00
10.50

LIQUEURS, WHISKEY & COGNAC

SPIRITS
50ML 50ML

50ML 50ML

50ML

Dash Half Pint Bottle

Scan QR for allergy Information. 

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. 

We serve 50ml as a standard, if you would prefer a 25ml measure please make the team aware whilst ordering.. 
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Scan QR for allergy Information. 
Vg - Vegan / Ve - Vegetarian /  H - Halal



Free Pouring: 
Free pouring is part of our company's service criteria, and all our bar staff are fully trained 
to free pour effectively and accurately. It is a legal requirement that each bartender passes 
a mandatory pour test before the start of each shift, which is recorded in line with the 
weights and measures act 1985.

Free Measures: 
Wine is served at 175m1 (125ml, 250ml on request). Spirits served at 50ml (25ml on request). 
Prosecco served at traditional 125ml.

Weights and Measures Act: 
Still Wine: 125ml, 175ml, multiples of 125ml and 175ml 
Port, Sherry or other fortified wine: 50ml, 75ml, multiples of 50ml and 75ml. 
Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whisky: Either 25ml and multiples of 25ml or 35ml and multiples of 
35ml. (Not both on the same premises). Draught Beer and Cider: Third, Half, Two Thirds of a 
pint and multiples of half a pint.

UPPER MALL, URBAN PLAYGROUND
MANCHESTER ARNDALE, MANCHESTER M4 3AB

TERMS & CONDITIONS


