

CREATE YOUR OWN Pick any five small plates and you'll get the cheapest plate free!

Hummus Board (Vg) (1106 kcal)
Hummus drizzled with olive oil,
spiced with paprika, served
with flat bread.

Bang Bang Cauliflower (Vg) (288 kcal) Fried breaded cauliflower, spiced with peppercorn seasoning, served with sweet chilli sauce

Halloumi Fries (Ve) (352 kcal) Crispy deep fried halloumi, served with a hot honey dip

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders (855 kcal) Buttermilk crispy fried chicken, served with sriracha mayo

Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad Bacon, parmesan and crouton salad with Caesar dressing

Small (275 kcal)
Large (550 kcal)

7.50 Samosa (565 kcal)

6.85

8.50

Fried pastry with Indian style vegetables, served with creamy herb dip

9.25 Gyoza

Fried, garnished with chilli and chives and topped with a sesame

and soy dressing

Chicken (238 kcal)

6.25

Vegetable (Ve) (104 kcal)

Vegetable (Ve) (194 kcal)

Greek Salad (189 kcal)

Mixed salad, crumbled feta, cucumber, olives, spiced with oregano and drizzled with olive oil

 Small
 5.25

 Large
 9.75

Add Halloumi (190kcal) +4.75 Add Chicken (240kcal) +4.75

6.25 Buffalo Chicken Wings (295kcal)

10.45 Bourbon Cherry BBQ Chicken Wings (261kcal)

Hot Honey Chicken Wings (345kcal)

6 wings **5.75**12 wings **9.95**



Sharing Platter 21.95

Choose any 2 sliders from our best-selling burgers: The Butcher, The Butcher with Cheese, The Cowboy, The Crazy Chick, The Hot Chick, or The Scientist. Pair them with your choice of Butcher Fries or Sweet Potato Fries. Plus, enjoy a combo of Popcorn Chicken, Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings, and Nachos!

Butcher Nachos (Ve) (1160kcal) 11.00

Tortilla chips served with guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos, tomato salsa and cheese sauce





ES1. 2012	
THE BUTCHER Burger (488 kcal) Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, gherkin & THE BUTCHER sauce	10.45
THE BUTCHER Smashed (837 kcal) 2 x Smashed 100g Butcher burgers, shredded iceberg lettuce, The Butcher sauce, gherkin, America 11 cheese	10.95
The Daddy (761 kcal) Prime Aberdeen Angus beef topped with melted Edam cheese, lettuce, tomato, bacon, BBQ sauce & grilled onion.	12.75
The Cowboy (443 kcal) Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, jalapeno & BBQ sauce	10.75
The Butcher's Wife's Favourite (802 kcal) Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion & BBQ sauce	10.25
The Crazy Chick (786 kcal) Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion & basil mayo	10.00
The Hot Chick (836 kcal) Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, jalapeno & sriracha mayo	10.50
The Ugly Prime Aberdeen Angus beef or Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, avocado, jalapeno, sour cream & BBQ sauce in tortilla wrap.	
 Chicken (357 kcal) Beef (415 kcal) 	9.75 10.50
The Squeak (889 kcal) Crispy deep fried halloumi, hot honey, lettuce, tomato	12.75
The Scientist (Ve) (412 kcal) Plant based burger with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, grilled onion and BBQ sauce	9.95

TOPPINGS -

Jalapeno (28 kcal)	1	Extra Patty (210 kcal)	4.5
Edam Cheese (357 kcal)	1.5	Bacon (345 kcal)	1.75
American Cheese (371 kcal)	1.5	Vegan Cheese (120 kcal)	1.5

Butcher Fries (Vg) (374 kcal)	4.75
Butcher Steak Cut Chips (Vg) (425 kcal)	4.75
Popcorn Chicken (351 kcal)	5.95
Onion Rings (Ve) (411 kcal)	4.75
Mozzarella Sticks (Vg) (467 kcal)	4.75
Chips and Cheese (468 kcal) Bowl of cheese smothered in cheese sauce	6.00
Salt and Pepper Chips (380 kcal)	5.45
Loaded Fries (531 kcal) Fries smothered in smoked bacon & cheese sauce	6.75

SHAKES

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

LITTLE BUTCHER -

Portion sizes designed for little ones aged 6 and under

Mini Burger	6.50	Ice Cream	2.95
Mini Chicken Fillet Burger	6.50	One Scoop. Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	
Mini Veggie Burger (Vg)	6.50	Fruit Shoot	1.75
Popcorn Chicken	6.50		
Meal Deal	9.95		

Choice of any burger, dessert and drink

All dishes served with Butcher Fries



ICONIC "Why not try one of our most interesting cocktails? Obviously worthy of a space on your Instagram story" CARIBBEAN DAIQUIRI 14.00 RASPBERRY MOJITO 10.00 Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, mango, lime, pineapple, lime, apple, raspberry, mint coconut foam, egg white FLAMING PASSION 12.00 **PORNSTAR** 12.00 Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Grey Goose, passionfruit, vanilla, Bacardi Spiced rum, pineapple, prosecco Wray & Nephew rum, passionfruit, pineapple, PATRON MARGARITA 14.00 orange, lime Patron Silver, Cointreau, lime, sugar syrup

	"It's a classic for a reason"							
\bigcirc	APEROL SPRITZ	10.00	۵	O&R OLD FASHIONED	10.00			
	Aperol, prosecco, soda			Angels Envy, black pepper, orange, rosemary syrup				
$\triangle_{\mathbb{D}}$	BRAMBLE Bombay Premier Cru, lemon,	10.00	7	CARAMEL COFFEE Stoli Salted Caramel vodka,	10.00			
	sugar, blackberry			caramel, coffee				

	Bombay Premier Cru, lemon, sugar, blackberry			Stoli Salted Caramel vodka, caramel, coffee	
	"Packed full of flavour. We	- FRU		sed as 1 of your 5 a day"	/
7	ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI Bombay Sapphire, rose, lychee, lemon, sugar	10.00		SLIGHTLY FRENCH 42 Below vodka, lemon, apple, blackberry, lychee	10.00
7	KIWI COSMO 42 Below vodka, lime, cranberry, kiwi, lime	10.00	7	FUNFETTI Stoli Raspberry vodka, vanilla, raspberry, apple, vanilla foam, egg white	12.00



	"No good sto	ry ever starte	d with a g	lass of water"	
	GENZ Bombay Sapphire, Bathtub gin and Sloe gin, lemon, lime, passionfruit, pineapple	12.00	₽	RASPBERRY SOUR Amaretto, raspberry shrub, lemon, egg white	10.00
7	SOUTHERN PUNCH 42 Below vodka, raspberry, blackberry, lemon, prosecco	10.00		ROSE & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ Bombay Sapphire gin, rose, elderflower, lemon, Blue Curacao, prosecco	10.00

"Everyone's best friend, especially the designated driver"					
	ORANGE BLOSSOM 0% gin, orange, rose, lemon	8.00		PASSIONFRUIT VIRGIN MOJITO Lyres 0%, orange, lime, mint	8.00
\$□	HONEY BEE Lyres 0%, honey, apple, ginger, lemon	8.00		KIWI VIRGIN MOJITO Lyres 0%, cranberry, lime, mint	8.00
	RASPBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO Lyres 0%, apple, lime, mint	8.00	₽	ALCOHOL FREE SPIRITS Seedlip Spiced Seedlip Grove 42 Lyres White Cane	8.00

BEERS & CIDERS

DD ALIQUIT DEEDO	PINT	HALF
DRAUGHT BEERS	PINI	HALF
Birra Moretti	6.50	3.25
Beavertown Neck Oil	7.40	3.70
Cruzcampo	6.00	3.00
Old Mout Berries and Cherries	6.80	3.50
BOTTLES	BOTTLE	BUCKET X6
Aspall Draught Cyder	6.50	
Desperados	6.00	
Heineken Long Neck	5.75	27.50
Heineken 0%	5.25	
Sol	5.75	27.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	6.75	
Old Mout Berries and Cherries	5.95	
	CAN	
Hooch Pink	5.50	
Hooch Lemon	5.50	
Tiny Rebel Tropicana	5.25	

WINES

•	MINLO		
WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Crescendo Pinot Grigio Come Pulpo Bebe Lua Nova vinho Verde Ella's Ridge Sauvignon	7.50 8.00 8.50 9.50	10.00 10.50 12.00 12.75	29.50 32.50 34.00 37.00
ROSÉ WINES			
Crescendo Zinfandel Henri Ehrhart Rose	8.00 10.00	10.00 13.50	34.00 40.00
RED WINES			
THE Guv'nor Oltre Piano Primitivo	7.50 8.50	10.50 12.00	32.00 35.00

BUBBLES

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
Luminista Prosecco Veuve Cliquot	7.00	29.50 87.50



VODKA	50ML	RUM	50ML
42 Below	8.00	Bacardi Carte Blanca	8.00
Stolichnaya Raspberry	8.50	Bacardi Spiced	10.50
Stolichnaya Salted Caramel	8.50	Bacardi Coconut	9.00
Stolichnaya Vanilla	8.50	Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	9.00
Grey Goose	11.00	Kraken	9.50
Grey Goose Pear	12.00	Wray & Nephew	15.75
Grey Goose Lemon	12.00	Mount Gay XO	11.00
Grey Goose Orange	12.00	Lyres White Cane 0%	8.00
GIN		TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
Bombay Presse	9.20	Cazadores Blanco	9.20
Bombay Sapphire	9.20	Cazadores Reposado	9.50
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	11.00	Patron Silver	11.00
Hendricks	9.50	Patron Reposado	11.25
Puerto de Indias	9.20	Patron Anejo	17.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	10.75	Patron Cafe	11.00
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	10.75	El Sueno Coffee	8.00
Whitley Neill Parma Violet	10.75	Illegal Joven	15.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	10.75	Tequila Rose	8.50

LIQUEURS, WHISKEY & COGNAC

LIQUEURS	50ML	WHISKEY	50ML
		Southern Comfort	8.40
Aperol	8.00	Jack Daniels	8.00
Baileys	8.00	Johnnie Walker Black	10.00
Campari	8.00	Monkey Shoulder	9.20
Jägermeister	8.00	Bushmills	9.00
Kaluha	8.00	Buffalo Trace	9.45
Luxardo Limoncello	8.00	Angel's Envy	15.00
Luxardo Sambuca	8.00	Lagavulin 16	24.00
Martini Extra Dry	8.00		
Martini Rosso	8.00		
Passoa	8.00	COGNAC	50ML
		Courvoisier VS	10.00
		Hennessy VS	10.50

SOFT DRINKS

	Dash	Half	Pint	Bottle				
Coca-Cola	0.50	3.00	4.00					
Coca-Cola Zero	0.50	3.00	4.00					
Lemonade	0.50	3.00	4.00					
Ginger Beer				3.50				
Ginger Ale				3.50				
Appletiser				4.00				
Red Bull				3.50				
Red Bull Sugar Free				3.50				
Still & Sparkling Water (500ml)				3.50				



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Free Pouring:

Free pouring is part of our company's service criteria, and all our bar staff are fully trained to free pour effectively and accurately. It is a legal requirement that each bartender passes a mandatory pour test before the start of each shift, which is recorded in line with the weights and measures act 1985.

Free Measures:

Wine is served at 175m1 (125ml, 250ml on request). Spirits served at 50ml (25ml on request). Prosecco served at traditional 125ml.

Weights and Measures Act:

Still Wine: 125ml, 175ml, multiples of 125ml and 175ml

Port, Sherry or other fortified wine: 50ml, 75ml, multiples of 50ml and 75ml.

Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whisky: Either 25ml and multiples of 25ml or 35ml and multiples of 35ml. (Not both on the same premises). Draught Beer and Cider: Third, Half, Two Thirds of a

pint and multiples of half a pint.